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Mr. Kevin Liska Faculty 5103 kliska@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Matthew Smith Faculty 5045 mrsmith@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Joshua Hauser Faculty 5045 jhauser@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Brad Cook Faculty 5063 sbcook@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Rufaro Chitiyo Faculty 5035 rchitiyo@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Stephen Canfield Faculty 5014 scanfield@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt, Dr. Carl Pinkert
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